
SNACK PACKAGE - $90SNACK PACKAGE - $90
Bottomless Butter Popcorn
Chips & Salsa
Warm Bavarian Pretzel Bites
Small Farm Cheese Board

NORTH END $165NORTH END $165
Garden Salad
Crispy Chicken Tenders
All Beef Hot Dogs
Italian Sub

PACKAGESPACKAGES À LA CARTEÀ LA CARTE
SNACKSSNACKS
Chips & Salsa $22
Warm Bavarian Pretzel Bites $25
Bottomless Buttered Popcorn $15
Flash Fried Yukon Gold Potato 
Chips $22

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC
Pepsi 6 pack $22
Diet Pepsi 6 pack $22
Sierra Mist 6 pack $22
Mountain Dew 6 pack $22
Mug Root Beer 6 pack $22
Cranberry Juice 4 pack $22
Grapefruit Juice 4 pack $22
Orange Juice 4 pack $24
Aquafina Water 6 pack $22
Perrier Sparking Water 6 pack $24
Fogbuster Coffee $28
    Regular
    Dark
    Decaf

SUITES CATERING ORDER FORM  

Company Name:    
Contact:    
Phone:    
Email:    

 Suite #:  
 Event Date:   

 Host:  CV Code #:   
 Event Name:   

 VIP         Yes      Name:  

EMAIL ORDER FORMS TO:    
XYZ@XYZ.com

Credit Card Information   

Name on Card:  
Number:   Exp. Date: 

RESPONSE REQUIRED  Allow event-day purchases on credit card provided:         YES  or         NO     Present bill at end of event:       YES  or        NO   Gratuity:   $                                or                          % 

Permanent Suiteholders ONLY   Restock beverage up to par after each event?        YES  or         NO     Liquor Cabinet Open?        YES  or       NO     Host authorized to access liquor?       YES  or        NO  

CHILLED PLATTERS CHILLED PLATTERS 
Market Fresh Fruit Display $35
Vegetable Crudites $35
Grazing Table $48
Small Farm Cheese Board $50

SALADSSALADS
Wedge Salad $42
Caesar Salad $42
    Add Chicken $8

Notes

SAVE FORM   
s
  

FAN FAVORITESFAN FAVORITES
Crispy Chicken Tenders $40
Boneless Buffalo Hot Wings $42
All Beef Hot Dogs $26
Grilled Italian Sausage $30
Smoked Beef Brisket Mac n 
Cheese $45

Clam Chowder $35
Miniature Burgers $35
Meatball BLT Sliders $35
Italian Sub $52
Buffalo Style Chicken Wraps $50
Cider Brine & Applewood Smoked 
Turkey BLT $52

DESSERTSDESSERTS
Maple Pecan Bread Pudding $48
Double Fudge Brownies $42
Warm Fresh Baked Cookies $38

PIZZASPIZZAS
Pepperoni $26
Cheese $26
Veggie $28
Sausage & Brocollini $28
Spicy Chicken $28

PIZZA & WINGS PACKAGE $160PIZZA & WINGS PACKAGE $160
Caesar Salad
Boneless Buffalo Hot WIngs
Choice of Two Pizzas
    Pepperoni
    Cheese
    Veggie
    Sausage & Brocollini
    Spicy Chicken



BEERBEER
GARNISHES & MIXERSGARNISHES & MIXERS
Garnish Tray $10
Lemons $3.50
Limes $3.50
Olives $3.50
Tabasco Sauce $3
Worcestershire $3
Cocktail Salt $3
Bloody Mary Mix $5
Margarita Mix $5
Sour Mix $4
Club Soda 6 pack $22
Ginger Ale 6 pack $22
Tonic Water $22

WINEWINE

REDRED
Apothic Red Blend $42
Mark West Pinot Noir $40
Drumheller Cellars Merlot $38
Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon $55

BEERBEER - 6 packs - 6 packs
Budweiser $42
Bud Light $42
Yuengling $42
Coors Light $42
Michelob $42
Heineken $46
Stella Artois $46
Sam Adams Lager $46
Corona $46
Magners $46
Bentwater Sluice Juice $46
Sam Wicked Hazy $46
Champ Lager $46
Seasonal Rotating $46

PREMIUM SPIRITS PREMIUM SPIRITS - per 50mL bottle- per 50mL bottle
New Amsterdam Vodka $8
Bacardi Rum $8
Jameson Irish Whiskey $8
Sauza Tequila $8

SPIRITSSPIRITS

TOP SHELF SPIRITS TOP SHELF SPIRITS - per 50mL bottle- per 50mL bottle  
Absolut Vodka $10
Tito’s Vodka $10
Captain Morgan Rum $10
Hendrick’s Gin $10
Jack Daniels Bourbon $10
Johnnie Walker Black Scotch $10
Patron Silver Tequila $10

WHITEWHITE
Santa Marina Prosecco $36
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio $38
Chateau ste. michelle riesling $38
Kendal Jackson Chardonnay $40
Oyster Bay $50

CORDIALS CORDIALS - per 50mL bottle- per 50mL bottle  
Kahula $8
Bailey’s Irish Cream $8

SUITES CATERING ORDER FORM  
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